Online Ordering Guide
BMW Center

2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

216 Servotronic

2B1 17" wheels w/all-season tires
2VB Tire pressure monitor

346 Chrome line exterior

403 Moonroof

438 Wood trim

(style 278)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZCW Cold Weather Package
248 Heated steering wheel
494 Heated front seats
502 Retractable headlight washers
ZMP M Sport Package
229 Active Roll Stabilization
2NP 18" wheel w/ performance tires
337 Sport Package
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
704 Sport suspension
710 M steering wheel
715 Aerodynamic package
775 Anthracite headliner
ZPP Premium Package
319 Universal Garage Door Opener
430 Auto-dimming mirrors
431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror
488 Lumbar support
563 Ambient light package
LC Leather Dakota
ZSP Sport Package
226 Sport suspension
229 Active Roll Stabilization
255 Sports leather steering wheel
2SE 18" wheels w/performance tires (style 246)
300 Space-saver spare
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support

Notes

2B1 will add 300 Space-saver spare

2NP will add 300 Space-saver spare

2SE will add 300 Space-saver spare

416 will add 415 Power rear sunshade

453 must be ordered with ZCW or 494

453 must be ordered with ZPP, 456 and Nasca Leather
456 must be ordered with Leather Dakota

464 must be ordered with 465

1056/NU53
528i Sedan

441  Smoker's package

459 Power front seats

473 Center armrest

521 Rain sensor and auto headlight
534 Automatic air conditioning

544  Dynamic cruise control

639 BMW Assist

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic

416 Carbon Black Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic

A35 Monaco Blue Metallic

A43 Deep Green Metallic

A52 Space Gray Metallic

A53  Platinum Bronze Metallic

AB68 Platinum Gray Metallic

A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic

Priority 1

A39 Barbera Red Metallic

A85 Neptune Blue Metallic
Opti
205
217
261
322
416
437
456
464
465
494
496
4BY
4MS
508
522
5AC
5AD
5DF
609
610
611
653
655
677
6FL

663
693
697
818
8SC
8SP
925

Radio BMW Professional
Satellite radio preparation

DVD Area coding, North America
Battery switch

TeleService Activation

CO2 control

Shipping package

Interior Upholsteries

Leather Dakota

LCAD Gray Dakota Leather

LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCNG Natural Brown Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
Leatherette

KBBA Beige Leatherette

KBSW Black Leatherette

Priority 1

U6BA Beige Nasca Leather

UBSW Black Nasca Leather

ons

STEPTRONIC automatic trans.

Active Steering

Rear side-impact airbags

Comfort Access system

Rear sunshades

Wood trim

Comfort seats w/lumbar support

Ski bag

Fold down rear seats

Heated front seats

Heated rear seats

Bamboo Anthracite wood trim
Pentan Aluminum Trim

Park Distance Control

Xenon headlights

High Beam Assistant

Lane Departure Warning
Active Cruise Control

Navigation system

Head-up Display

Night Vision

HD radio

Satellite radio w/1 year sub.

Premium hi-fi system

iPod and USB adapter

Priority 1

453
775

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather Dakota

4MS must be ordered with ZMP

522 will add 524 Adaptive light control and 854
Variable Light Decoding

5AC must be ordered with ZPP and 522

5AD must be ordered with ZPP

5DF must be ordered with 205

609 will add 6UH Real Time Traffic Information, 620

Voice activation and 653 HD radio
610 must be ordered with 609

Front ventilated seats
Anthracite headliner

611 must be ordered with ZCW and 609

639 and 609 will add 615 Online Information Services

Color 416 must be ordered with ZMP

Nasca Leather must be ordered with ZPP and 453

ZMP cannot be ordered with ZSP

ZMP must be ordered with A52, 300, 354, 416, A68, 668
and A76

ZMP must be ordered with Leather Dakota

ZSP must be ordered with Leather Dakota
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Online Ordering Guide
BMW Center

2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

203 All-wheel drive

216 Servotronic

2B1 17" wheels w/all-season tires
2VB Tire pressure monitor

346 Chrome line exterior

403 Moonroof

438 Wood trim

(style 278)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZCW Cold Weather Package
248 Heated steering wheel
494 Heated front seats
502 Retractable headlight washers
ZMP M Sport Package
2NP 18" wheel w/ performance tires
337 Sport Package
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
710 M steering wheel
715 Aerodynamic package
775 Anthracite headliner
ZPP Premium Package
319 Universal Garage Door Opener
430 Auto-dimming mirrors
431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror
488 Lumbar support
563 Ambient light package
LC Leather Dakota
ZSP Sport Package
255 Sports leather steering wheel
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support

Notes

2B1 will add 300 Space-saver spare

2NP will add 300 Space-saver spare

2SE must be ordered with ZSP

2SE will add 300 Space-saver spare

416 will add 415 Power rear sunshade

453 must be ordered with ZCW or 494

453 must be ordered with ZPP, 456 and Nasca Leather
456 must be ordered with Leather Dakota

464 must be ordered with 465

1057/NV13

528i xDrive Sedan

441  Smoker's package

459 Power front seats

473 Center armrest

521 Rain sensor and auto headlight
534 Automatic air conditioning

544  Dynamic cruise control

639 BMW Assist

663 Radio BMW Professional

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A35 Monaco Blue Metallic
A43 Deep Green Metallic
A52 Space Gray Metallic
A53 Platinum Bronze Metallic
A68 Platinum Gray Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
Priority 1

A39 Barbera Red Metallic
A85 Neptune Blue Metallic

693 Satellite radio preparation

697 DVD Area coding, North America
818 Battery switch

8SC TeleService Activation

8SP CO2 control

925  Shipping package

Interior Upholsteries

Leather Dakota

LCAD Gray Dakota Leather

LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCNG Natural Brown Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
Leatherette

KBBA Beige Leatherette

KBSW Black Leatherette

Priority 1

U6BA Beige Nasca Leather

UBSW Black Nasca Leather

Options

205
261
2SE
322
416
437
456
464
465
494
496
4BY
4MS
508
522
5AC
5AD
5DF
609
610
611
653
655
677
6FL

STEPTRONIC automatic trans.
Rear side-impact airbags

18" wheels w/performance tires (style 246)
Comfort Access system

Rear sunshades
Wood trim
Comfort seats w/lumbar support
Ski bag
Fold down rear seats
Heated front seats
Heated rear seats

Bamboo Anthracite wood trim
Pentan Aluminum Trim
Park Distance Control
Xenon headlights

High Beam Assistant

Lane Departure Warning
Active Cruise Control
Navigation system
Head-up Display
Night Vision
HD radio
Satellite radio w/1 year sub.
Premium hi-fi system

iPod and USB adapter

Priority 1

453
775

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather Dakota

4MS must be ordered with ZMP

522 will add 524 Adaptive light control and 8S4
Variable Light Decoding

5AC must be ordered with ZPP and 522

5AD must be ordered with ZPP

5DF must be ordered with 205

609 will add 6UH Real Time Traffic Information, 620

Voice activation and 653 HD radio
610 must be ordered with 609
611 must be ordered with ZCW and 609

Front ventilated seats
Anthracite headliner

639 and 609 will add 615 Online Information Services

Color 416 must be ordered with ZMP

Nasca Leather must be ordered with ZPP and 453

ZMP cannot be ordered with ZSP

ZMP must be ordered with A52, 300, 354, 416, A68, 668
or A76

ZMP must be ordered with Leather Dakota

ZSP must be ordered with Leather Dakota
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Online Ordering Guide
BMW Center

2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

216 Servotronic

2KY 17" wheels w/all-season tires
2VB Tire pressure monitor

346 Chrome line exterior

403 Moonroof

438 Wood trim

441 Smoker's package

459 Power front seats

(style 277)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZCW Cold Weather Package
248 Heated steering wheel
494 Heated front seats
502 Retractable headlight washers
ZMP M Sport Package
229 Active Roll Stabilization
2NP 18" wheel w/ performance tires
337 Sport Package
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
704 Sport suspension
710 M steering wheel
715 Aerodynamic package
775 Anthracite headliner
ZPP Premium Package
319 Universal Garage Door Opener
430 Auto-dimming mirrors
431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror
563 Ambient light package
LC Leather Dakota
ZSP Sport Package
226 Sport suspension
229 Active Roll Stabilization
255 Sports leather steering wheel
300 Space-saver spare
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
591 18" wheels w/performance tires (style 124)

Notes

2KY will add 300 Space-saver spare

2NP will add 300 Space-saver spare

2TB must be ordered with ZSP

416 will add 415 Power rear sunshade

453 must be ordered with ZCW or 494

453 must be ordered with ZPP, 456 and Nasca Leather
456 must be ordered with Leather Dakota

464 must be ordered with 465

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather Dakota

1050/NW13

535i Sedan

473
488
521
522
524
534
544
639
663

Center armrest

Lumbar support

Rain sensor and auto headlight
Xenon headlights

Adaptive light control
Automatic air conditioning
Dynamic cruise control

BMW Assist

Radio BMW Professional

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A35 Monaco Blue Metallic
A43 Deep Green Metallic
A52 Space Gray Metallic
A53  Platinum Bronze Metallic
A68 Platinum Gray Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
Priority 1

A39 Barbera Red Metallic
A85 Neptune Blue Metallic

4MS must be ordered with ZMP

591 will add 300 Space-saver spare
5AC must be ordered with ZPP

5AD must be ordered with ZPP

5DF cannot be ordered with 337

5DF must be ordered with 2TB or 205

609 will add 6UH Real Time Traffic Information, 620

Voice activation and 653 HD radio
610 must be ordered with 609
611 must be ordered with ZCW and 609

693
697
818
854
8SC
8SP
925

Satellite radio preparation

DVD Area coding, North America
Battery switch

Variable Light Decoding
TeleService Activation

CO2 control

Shipping package

Interior Upholsteries

Leather Dakota

LCAD Gray Dakota Leather

LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCNG Natural Brown Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
Leatherette

KBBA Beige Leatherette

KBSW Black Leatherette

Priority 1

UBBA  Beige Nasca Leather

UBSW Black Nasca Leather

Options

205
217
261
2TB
322
416
437
456
464
465
494
496
4BY
4MS
508
5AC
5AD
5DF
609
610
611
653
655
677
6FL

STEPTRONIC automatic trans.
Active Steering

Rear side-impact airbags
Sport automatic transmission
Comfort Access system

Rear sunshades
Wood trim
Comfort seats w/lumbar support
Ski bag
Fold down rear seats
Heated front seats
Heated rear seats

Bamboo Anthracite wood trim
Pentan Aluminum Trim
Park Distance Control

High Beam Assistant

Lane Departure Warning
Active Cruise Control
Navigation system
Head-up Display
Night Vision
HD radio
Satellite radio w/1 year sub.
Premium hi-fi system

iPod and USB adapter

Priority 1

453
775

Front ventilated seats
Anthracite headliner

639 and 609 will add 615 Online Information Services

Color 416 must be ordered with ZMP

Nasca Leather must be ordered with ZPP and 453

ZMP cannot be ordered with 611

ZMP cannot be ordered with ZSP

ZMP must be ordered with A52, 300, 354, 416, A68, 668
and A76

ZMP must be ordered with Leather Dakota

ZSP must be ordered with Leather Dakota
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Online Ordering Guide
BMW Center

2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

203 All-wheel drive

216 Servotronic

2KY 17" wheels w/all-season tires
2VB Tire pressure monitor

346 Chrome line exterior

403 Moonroof

438 Wood trim

441  Smoker's package

(style 277)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZCW Cold Weather Package
248 Heated steering wheel
494 Heated front seats
502 Retractable headlight washers
ZMP M Sport Package
2NP 18" wheel w/ performance tires
337 Sport Package
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
710 M steering wheel
715 Aerodynamic package
775 Anthracite headliner
ZPP Premium Package
319 Universal Garage Door Opener
430 Auto-dimming mirrors
431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror
563 Ambient light package
LC Leather Dakota
ZSP Sport Package
255 Sports leather steering wheel
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support

Notes

2KY will add 300 Space-saver spare

2NP will add 300 Space-saver spare

416 will add 415 Power rear sunshade

453 must be ordered with ZCW or 494

453 must be ordered with ZPP, 456 and Nasca Leather
456 must be ordered with Leather Dakota

464 must be ordered with 465

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather Dakota
4MS must be ordered with ZMP

459
473
488
521
522
524
534
544
639

1055/NV93

535i xDrive Sedan

Power front seats

Center armrest

Lumbar support

Rain sensor and auto headlight
Xenon headlights

Adaptive light control
Automatic air conditioning
Dynamic cruise control

BMW Assist

Metallic

354
416
475
A35
A43
A52
A53
A68
A76

Titanium Silver Metallic
Carbon Black Metallic
Black Sapphire Metallic
Monaco Blue Metallic
Deep Green Metallic
Space Gray Metallic
Platinum Bronze Metallic
Platinum Gray Metallic
Deep Sea Blue Metallic

Priority 1

A39
A85

Barbera Red Metallic
Neptune Blue Metallic

663
693
697
818
854
8SC
8SP
925

Radio BMW Professional
Satellite radio preparation

DVD Area coding, North America
Battery switch

Variable Light Decoding
TeleService Activation

CO2 control

Shipping package

Interior Upholsteries

Leather Dakota

LCAD Gray Dakota Leather

LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCNG Natural Brown Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
Leatherette

KBBA Beige Leatherette

KBSW Black Leatherette

Priority 1

UBBA  Beige Nasca Leather

UBSW Black Nasca Leather

Options

205
261
322
416
437
456
464
465
494
496
4BY
4MS
508
591
5AC
5AD
5DF
609
610
611
653
655
677
6FL

STEPTRONIC automatic trans.
Rear side-impact airbags

Comfort Access system

Rear sunshades

Wood trim

Comfort seats w/lumbar support

Ski bag

Fold down rear seats

Heated front seats

Heated rear seats

Bamboo Anthracite wood trim
Pentan Aluminum Trim

Park Distance Control

18" wheels w/performance tires (style 124)
High Beam Assistant

Lane Departure Warning
Active Cruise Control

Navigation system

Head-up Display

Night Vision

HD radio

Satellite radio w/1 year sub.

Premium hi-fi system

iPod and USB adapter

Priority 1

453
775

591 must be ordered with ZSP

591 will add 300 Space-saver spare
5AC must be ordered with ZPP
5AD must be ordered with ZPP
5DF cannot be ordered with 337
5DF must be ordered with 205

609 will add 6UH Real Time Traffic Information, 620
Voice activation and 653 HD radio

610 must be ordered with 609
611 must be ordered with ZCW and 609

Front ventilated seats
Anthracite headliner

639 and 609 will add 615 Online Information Services

Color 416 must be ordered with ZMP

Nasca Leather must be ordered with ZPP and 453

ZMP cannot be ordered with 611

ZMP cannot be ordered with ZSP

ZMP must be ordered with A52, 300, 354, 416, A68, 668
or A76

ZMP must be ordered with Leather Dakota

ZSP must be ordered with Leather Dakota
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Online Ordering Guide
BMW Center

2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles
203 All-wheel drive

216 Servotronic

2KY 17" wheels w/all-season tires
2VB Tire pressure monitor
346 Chrome line exterior
386 Roof rails

402 Panoramic moonroof
438 Wood trim

441 Smoker's package

(style 277)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZCW Cold Weather Package
248 Heated steering wheel
464 Ski bag
494 Heated front seats
502 Retractable headlight washers
ZMP M Sport Package
2NP 18" wheel w/ performance tires
337 Sport Package
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
710 M steering wheel
715 Aerodynamic package
775 Anthracite headliner
ZPP Premium Package
316 Automatic tailgate operation
319 Universal Garage Door Opener
430 Auto-dimming mirrors
431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror
563 Ambient light package
LC Leather Dakota
ZSP Sport Package
255 Sports leather steering wheel
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support

Notes

2C0 must be ordered with ZSP

2C0 will add 300 Space-saver spare

2KY will add 300 Space-saver spare

2NP will add 300 Space-saver spare

453 must be ordered with ZCW or 494

453 must be ordered with ZPP, 456 and Nasca Leather
456 must be ordered with Leather Dakota

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather Dakota

1059/PT73

535i xDrive Sports Wagon

459
465
473

Power front seats

Fold down rear seats

Center armrest

488 Lumbar support

493 Storage package

521 Rain sensor and auto headlight
522 Xenon headlights

524 Adaptive light control

534  Automatic air conditioning

544  Dynamic cruise control

Metallic

354 Titanium Silver Metallic
416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A35 Monaco Blue Metallic
A43 Deep Green Metallic
A52 Space Gray Metallic
A53 Platinum Bronze Metallic
A68 Platinum Gray Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
Priority 1

A39 Barbera Red Metallic
A85 Neptune Blue Metallic

BMW Assist

Radio BMW Professional
Satellite radio preparation

DVD Area coding, North America
Battery switch

Variable Light Decoding
TeleService Activation

CO2 control

Shipping package

639
663
693
697
818
8S4
8SC
8SP
925

Interior Upholsteries

Leather Dakota

LCAD Gray Dakota Leather

LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
LCNG Natural Brown Dakota Leather
LCSW Black Dakota Leather
Leatherette

KBBA Beige Leatherette

KBSW Black Leatherette

Priority 1

UBBA Beige Nasca Leather

UBSW Black Nasca Leather

Options

205
261
2C0
322
417
437
456
494
496
4BY
4MS
508
5AC
5AD
5DF
609
610
611
653
655
677
6FL

STEPTRONIC automatic trans.
Rear side-impact airbags

18" wheels w/performance tires (style 124)
Comfort Access system

Rear manual side window shades
Wood trim
Comfort seats w/lumbar support
Heated front seats
Heated rear seats

Bamboo Anthracite wood trim
Pentan Aluminum Trim

Park Distance Control

High Beam Assistant

Lane Departure Warning
Active Cruise Control
Navigation system

Head-up Display

Night Vision

HD radio
Satellite radio w/1 year sub.
Premium hi-fi system

iPod and USB adapter

Priority 1

453
775

4MS must be ordered with ZMP
5AC must be ordered with ZPP
5AD must be ordered with ZPP
5DF cannot be ordered with 337
5DF must be ordered with 205

609 will add 6UH Real Time Traffic Information, 620

Voice activation and 653 HD radio
610 must be ordered with 609
611 must be ordered with ZCW and 609

Front ventilated seats
Anthracite headliner

639 and 609 will add 615 Online Information Services

Color 416 must be ordered with ZMP

Nasca Leather must be ordered with ZPP and 453

ZMP cannot be ordered with 611

ZMP cannot be ordered with ZSP

ZMP must be ordered with A52, 300, 354, 416, A68, 668
or A76

ZMP must be ordered with Leather Dakota

ZSP must be ordered with Leather Dakota
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Online Ordering Guide
BMW Center

2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

216 Servotronic

2KL 17" wheels w/all-season tires
2VB Tire pressure monitor

319 Universal Garage Door Opener
346 Chrome line exterior

403 Moonroof

430 Auto-dimming mirrors

431  Auto-dimming rearview mirror
438 Wood trim

441  Smoker's package

(style 245)

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

Packages
ZCW Cold Weather Package
248 Heated steering wheel
494 Heated front seats
502 Retractable headlight washers
ZMP M Sport Package
229 Active Roll Stabilization
2NN 19" wheels w/performance tires (style 172M)
337 Sport Package
339 Shadowline trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
704 Sport suspension
710 M steering wheel
715 Aerodynamic package
775 Anthracite headliner

Notes

2TB must be ordered with ZSP

416 will add 415 Power rear sunshade
453 must be ordered with Nasca Leather
453 must be ordered with ZCW or 494
464 must be ordered with 465

1053/NW53
550i Sedan

459 Power front seats 663 Radio BMW Professional
473 Center armrest 676 Hi-fi sound system
488 Lumbar support 693 Satellite radio preparation
508 Park Distance Control 697 DVD Area coding, North America
521 Rain sensor and auto headlight 818 Battery switch
522 Xenon headlights 8S4 Variable Light Decoding
524 Adaptive light control 8SC TeleService Activation
534 Automatic air conditioning 8SP CO2 control
544  Dynamic cruise control 925 Shipping package
563 Ambient light package
639 BMW Assist
Interior Upholsteries
Metallic Leather Dakota
354 Titanium Silver Metallic LCAD Gray Dakota Leather
416 Carbon Black Metallic LCGE Cream Beige Dakota Leather
475 Black Sapphire Metallic LCNG Natural Brown Dakota Leather
A35 Monaco Blue Metallic LCSW Black Dakota Leather
A43 Deep Green Metallic Priority 1
A52 Space Gray Metallic UBBA  Beige Nasca Leather
A53 Platinum Bronze Metallic UBSW Black Nasca Leather
AB8 Platinum Gray Metallic
A76 Deep Sea Blue Metallic
Priority 1
A39 Barbera Red Metallic
A85 Neptune Blue Metallic
Options
205 STEPTRONIC automatic trans.
217 Active Steering
261 Rear side-impact airbags
2TB  Sport automatic transmission
322 Comfort Access system
416 Rear sunshades
437 Wood trim
456 Comfort seats w/lumbar support
464 Skibag
465 Fold down rear seats
494 Heated front seats
496 Heated rear seats
4BY Bamboo Anthracite wood trim
4MS  Pentan Aluminum Trim
5AC High Beam Assistant
5AD Lane Departure Warning
5DF  Active Cruise Control
609 Navigation system
610 Head-up Display
611 Night Vision
653 HD radio
655 Satellite radio w/1 year sub.
677 Premium hi-fi system
6FL iPod and USB adapter
Priority 1
453 Front ventilated seats
775 Anthracite headliner
496 must be ordered with ZCW 639 and 609 will add 615 Online Information Services
5DF must be ordered with 2TB or 205 Color 416 must be ordered with ZMP
609 will add 6UH Real Time Traffic Information, 620 ZMP cannot be ordered with ZSP
Voice activation and 653 HD radio ZMP must be ordered with A52, 300, 354, 416, A68, 668
610 must be ordered with 609 or A76
611 must be ordered with ZCW and 609
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2010MY
SOP: 03/09

Standard

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

216 Servotronic

2VB Tire pressure monitor

319 Universal Garage Door Opener
354 Green stripe windscreen

403 Moonroof

430 Auto-dimming mirrors

441 Smoker's package

459 Power front seats

473 Center armrest

488 Lumbar support

494 Heated front seats

502 Retractable headlight washers

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White

Packages

Notes
453 cannot be ordered with 4MA

453 must be ordered with 456 and Perforated Merino

Leather
456 will add 4MF Active seat width adjustment
456 will delete STD or 100% equipment 488

1051/NB93
M5 Sedan

508 Park Distance Control
521 Rain sensor and auto headlight
522 Xenon headlights

524  Adaptive light control

534 Automatic air conditioning
540 Cruise control

563 Ambient light package
609 Navigation system

620 Voice activation

639 BMW Assist

653 HD radio

661 BMW Business radio

677 Logic7 sound system

Metallic

416 Carbon Black Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A29 Silverstone Metallic

A30 Interlagos Blue Metallic
A31 Indianapolis Red Metallic
A32 Sepang Bronze Metallic
A35 Monaco Blue Metallic
A52 Space Gray Metallic

693 Satellite radio preparation
697 DVD Area coding, North America
6UH Real Time Traffic Information
737  Aluminum interior trim

754 Rear spoiler

775 Anthracite headliner

785 White turn-signal lights

818 Battery switch

8S4 Variable Light Decoding

8SP COz2 control

925 Shipping package

Interior Upholsteries

Extended Merino Leather

LKA8  Sepang Merino Leather

LKA9  Silverstone Il Merino Leather
LKSW  Black Merino Leather
Perforated Merino Leather

X2A8  Sepang Perforated Merino Lthr.
X2A9  Silverstone Perf. Merino Lthr.
X2SW Black Perf. Merino Leather
Full Merino Leather

X3A7 Indianapolis Red Merino Lthr.
X3A8 Sepang Merino Leather

X3A9 Silverstone Il Merino Leather
X3B1  Portland Brown Merino Leather
X3SW Black Merino Leather

Options

248
261
2MA
322
323
416
453
456
464
465
496
4MA
4ME
4MK
5AC
610
655
6FL
752
ZSD

464 must be ordered with 465

4MA cannot be ordered with 456 or Perforated Merino

Leather
4MA will add 4MF Active seat width adjustment
4MA will delete STD or 100% equipment 488

Heated steering wheel
Rear side-impact airbags
Manual transmission
Comfort Access system
Soft close automatic doors
Rear sunshades
Front ventilated seats
Comfort seats w/lumbar support
Ski bag
Fold down rear seats
Heated rear seats
Multi-function seats w/lumbar
Madeira Walnut wood trim
Olive Ash wood trim
High Beam Assistant
Head-up Display
Satellite radio w/1 year sub.
iPod and USB adapter
Enhanced Premium Sound
Rear spoiler deletion

610 will delete STD or 100% equipment 354

Perforated Merino Leather must be ordered with 453

ZSD will delete STD or 100% equipment 754
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